Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CHSD 111

Candidate Name

SHARON MAY (NON)

BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)
LARRY LARSON (NON)

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)
ED ROSSETTO (NON)

RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name

BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)
LARRY LARSON (NON)
SHARON MAY (NON)

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)

ED ROSSETTO (NON)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 1

Candidate Name

SHARON MAY (NON)

BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)
LARRY LARSON (NON)

JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)
ED ROSSETTO (NON)

RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
137

130

119

114

92

82

62

0

Total Votes

ON WO OorLO N

Total Votes
132

123

114

110

86

80

59

0

Vote %
18.61
17.66
16.17
15.49
125
11.14
8.42

0

Vote %
21.88
18.75
15.63
15.63
12.5
9.38
6.25

Vote %
18.75
17.47
16.19
15.63
12.22
11.36
8.38
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