Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 56802

Ballots Cast: 10519 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 70

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CHSD 111

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SHARON MAY (NON)	137	18.61
BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)	130	17.66
LARRY LARSON (NON)	119	16.17
JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)	114	15.49
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)	92	12.5
ED ROSSETTO (NON)	82	11.14
RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)	62	8.42
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: LISBON 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)	7	21.88
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)	6	18.75
LARRY LARSON (NON)	5	15.63
SHARON MAY (NON)	5	15.63
JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)	4	12.5
RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)	3	9.38
ED ROSSETTO (NON)	2	6.25
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0.20
With the (NON)	O .	Ü
Precinct: SEWARD 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SHARON MAY (NON)	132	18.75
BRUCE P. MILLER (NON)	123	17.47
LARRY LARSON (NON)	114	16.19
JAMES E. SATORIUS (NON)	110	15.63
DOUGLAS JOSEPH BEGA (NON)	86	12.22
ED ROSSETTO (NON)	80	11.36
RUDY MARTIN, JR. (NON)	59	8.38
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
,		